
Sacred Heart Parish      
September Newsletter-2016 

Hoping that you had a restful and a Happy Summer! 
Baptism  

Workshops for the month: 

Wednesdays 7 and 28  at  6:00 -  9:00 p.m. 

2016 - 2017 Tentative Schedules for the Preparation and Celebration of the Sacraments  
 
First Reconciliation & First Eucharist Registration: Tuesday, September 27 at 7:00 p.m. Please bring 

your child’s Baptism Certificate and a picture wallet sized. Donations appreciated to cover the cost of books and supplies  

 Choose one class from the sessions for First Reconciliation Preparation: 

 Session Date Time 

1 Wednesday October 5 5:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

2 Saturday October 15 10:30 a.m. -   12:00 noon 

3 Wednesday October 19 5:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

4 Wednesday November 2 5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

5 Wednesday November 9 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

6 Saturday November  19 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 noon 

Retreat November 26 10:00 a.m.-12 noon 

 
Celebration:  

 

 
Saturdays December 3, or 10, or 17 

 
11:00 a.m. 

 

First Eucharist 

Choose one class from sessions #1 and one from sessions #2 for First Eucharist preparation 

Session# 1        Date            Time 

1 Wednesday, January 18 5:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

2 Saturday, January 21 10:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon 

3 Saturday, February 4 10:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon 

4 Wednesday, February 15 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 

5 Wednesday February 22 6:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

6 Saturday, March 4 10:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon 

Session# 2       Date            Time 

1 Wednesday, March  8 5:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

2 Wednesday, March  15 6:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

3 Saturday, March  25 10:30 p.m. to 12:00 noon 

4 Wednesday, March  29 6:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

5 Saturday April 1 10:30 p.m. to 12:00 noon 

6 Wednesday, April  5 5:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Retreat Saturday April 8 10:00 a.m. to 12 noon 

Celebration Weekend of April  29/30 Rehearsal: April 29 at 10:00 a.m. 

 Weekend of May 6/7 Rehearsal: May 6 at   10:00 a.m. 

 

Confirmation: Registration: Tuesday January 24, 2017 at 7:00 p.m. 

              Celebration: Saturday June 3, 2017   4:00 p.m. 

 


